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Club

Results as of 17:14 on September 7, 2019

2 Fleet

{ARINE

Martin Marine

Regatta
Deep Cove Yacht

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat Class

2 Legacy J109

2 Absolute Kaos Dash 34X

2 Danu Bene 36.7

2 Mojo J109

2 Fortissimo Grand Surprise
2 Wraith GP26

2 Remix Beneteau 36.7

SailNo Ciub HelmName

288
49349
69266
237
5934
18
56100

RVYC John Peterson
RVYC Dave Cramb

RVYC McGreer/Brandimayr

WVYC Mark Hansen
VWVYC Chris Ladd
WVYC lan Lioyd
DCYC Rob Sloss

3 Fleet

Custom R1
66 3.0
66 1.0
81 2.0
66 5.0
72 4.0
82 6.0
78 7.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 6, Scoring system

SailNo Club HelmName

Fleet Boat Class

3 About Time Jo2

3 Rhumbline J29

3 Thursdays Child Hotfoot 31
3 ocCD Wylie 34

3 Schock Therapy Santana 30
3 Kitty Hawk Jenneau 37

69877
69117
49507
18792
101

79085

JSCA

DCYC

RVYC John Polglase
Martina Sonderhoff
VRC  Nicholas Flandin
VRC  Justin Brown
DCYC Tony Smith

Tom & Isobel Gardner 120

7 Fleet

Custom R1
114 1.0
124 2.0
128 4.0
135 3.0
173 5.0

6.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: Custom, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Class SailNo
Songbird Islander 30 573
Haida 26 Haida 26 19073
Marbella C&C32 9
Nemesis SJ24 589
Avanti ll Tartan 30 245
Crystal Dolphin C&C 26 74333
Silik C&C30 16617
Ed 74341

Club
WVYC
DCYC
RVYC
TCYC
DCYC
DCYC
VRC
TCYC

HelmName
Paul Hansen
Dan Klinksgaard
John Peters

Tim Coughlin
Russ Curtis

Rob Smith
Wade Harrogate
Matt Avall

Custom R1
204 2.0
226 1.0
187 4.0
231 3.0
194 7.0
225 6.0
188 5.0
215 9.0

R2
3.0
20
4.0
1.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
7.0

R3
3.0
55
1.0
7.0
20
4.0
8.0
55

R2 R3 Total Nett
1.0 10 50 50
20 25 55 55
40 25 85 85
3.0 40 120 120
5.0 50 14.0 140
6.0 6.0 18.0 18.0
:0: 7.0: 21.0° 21.0
: Appendix A

R2 R3 Total Nett
1.0 20 40 40
3.0 10 6.0 6.0
20 30 90 90
40 40 110 11.0
50 50 150 150
6.0 6.0 18.0 18.0

Total
8.0
8.5
9.0
11.0
15.0
18.0
18.0
21.5

2019 Deep Cove

Nett
8.0
8.5
9.0
1.0
15.0
18.0
18.0
21.5




Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Carpe Diem

Taliesin

Catalina

Love It OrList J24

It

Boat

Absolute
Kaos

Danu

Legacy
Fortissimo

Mojo
Wraith

Remix

Boat

Legacy

Absolute
Kaos

Mojo

Danu

Fortissimo

Wraith

Remix

Boat

Legacy

Absolute
Kaos

27
C&C25 276 DCYC Paul Hahn 235 80 80
Ranger 27573 DCYC Malcolm 189 10.0 10.0
ChaddockOO
2938 TBC  Dennis Tanner 185 11.0 12.0
RET
R1-2Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:25:00
Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish
Dash 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 66 12:25:00 130720
34X
Bene 69266 RVYC McGreer/Brandimayr 81 12:25:00 130943
36.7
J109 288 RVYC John Peterson 66 12:25:00 130850
Grand 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 12:25:00 130956
Surprise
J109 237 WVYC Mark Hansen 66 12:25:00 130955
GP26 18 WVYC lan Lioyd 82 12:25:00 131634
Beneteau 56100 DCYC Rob Sloss 78 12:25:00 132400
36.7
R2 - 2 Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:43:00
Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish
J109 288 RVYC John Peterson 66 13:43:00 142205
Dash 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 66 13:43:00 142211
34X
J109 237 WVYC Mark Hansen 66 13:43:00 142235
gser_lle 69266 RVYC McGreer/Brandimayr 81 13:43:00 142429
Grand 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 13:43:00 142810
Surprise
GP26 18 WVYC lan Lloyd 82 13:43:00 143141
Beneteau 56100 DCYC Rob Sloss 78 13:43:00 143721
36.7
R3 - 2 Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:47:00
Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish
J109 288 RVYC John Peterson 66 14:47:00 153117
:l;a;h 49349 RVYC Dave Cramb 66 14:47:00 153131

9.0 26.0 26.0
10.0 30.0 30.0
12.0 350 35.0
RET
Elapsed Corrected Points
0:42:20 0:46:57 1.0
0:44:43 0:48:22 2.0
0:43:50 0:48:37 3.0
0:44:56 0:49:20 4.0
0:44:55 0:49:49 5.0
0:51:34 0:55:41 6.0
0:59:00 1:04:08 7.0
Elapsed Corrected Points
0:39:05 0:43:21 1.0
0:39:11  0:43:28 2.0
0:39:35 0:43:54 3.0
0:41:29 0:44:52 4.0
0:45:10 0:49:36 5.0
0:48:41 0:52:34 6.0
0:54:21  0:59:.05 7.0
Elapsed Corrected Points
0:44:17 0:49:.07 1.0
0:44:31  0:49:23 25




Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Danu

Mojo

Fortissimo

Wraith

Remix

Boat
About Time

Rhumbline

OCD

Thursdays
Child

Schock
Therapy

Kitty Hawk

Boat
About Time

Thursdays
Child

Rhumbline

OoCD

Schock
Therapy

Kitty Hawk

Boat

Rhumbline

About Time

Bene 69266 RVYC McGreer/Brandimayr 81

36.7

14:47:00

153240

153243
153412

154105
154131

Finish
131649
131840

132031
132054

132710

132603

Fin_ish
143252
143353

143415

143529
144212

144057

Finish

0:45:40

0:45:43
0:47:12

0:54:05
0:54:31

Elapsed
0:46:49
0:48:40

0:50:31
0:50:54

0:57:10

0:56:03

Elapsed
0:44:52
0:45:53

0:46:15

0:47:29
0:54:12

0:52:57

Elapsed

14:52:00 153637 0:44:37

14:52:00 153808 0:46:08

J109 237 WVYC Mark Hansen 66 14:47:00
Grand 5934 WVYC Chris Ladd 72 14:47:00
Surprise
GP26 18 WVYC lan Lloyd 82 14:47:00
Beneteau 56100 DCYC Rob Sloss 78 14:47:00
36.7
R1 - 3 Fleet
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:30:00
Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start
Jo2 69877 RVYC John Polglase 114 12:30:00
J29 69117 JSCA Martina 124 12:30:00
Sonderhoff
Wylie 34 18792 VRC  Justin Brown 135 12:30:00
Hotfoot 49507 VRC Nicholas Flandin 128 12:30:00
31
Santana 101 DCYC Tony Smith 173 12:30:00
30
Jenneau 79085 DCYC Tom & Isobel 120 12:30:00
37 Gardner
R2 - 3 Fleet
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:48:00
Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start
Joz2 69877 RVYC John Polglase 114 13:48:00
Hotfoot 49507 VRC  Nicholas Flandin 128 13:48:00
31
J29 69117 JSCA Martina 124 13:48:00
Sonderhoff
Wylie34 18792 VRC  Justin Brown 135 13:48:00
Santana 101 DCYC Tony Smith 173 13:48:00
30
Jenneau 79085 DCYC Tom & Isobel 120 13:48:00
37 Gardner
R3 - 3 Fleet
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:52:00
Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start
J29 69117 JSCA Martina 124
Sonderhoff
Jo2 69877 RVYC John Polglase 114
49507 VRC Nicholas Flandin 128

14:52:00 153948 0:47:48

0:49:23

0:50:43
0:51:49

0:58:24
0:59:15

Corrected
0:48:00
0:49:07

0:50:08
0:51:03

0:53:37

0:56:56

Corrected
0:46:00
0:46:01

0:46:41

0:47.07
0:50:50

0:53:47

Corrected
0:45:02

0:47:18
0:47:57

2.5

4.0
5.0

6.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

Points
1.0

20
3.0




Fleet

NN NN

~

Fleet

NN NN

Thursdays
Child

ocD

Schock
Therapy

Kitty Hawk

Boat
Haida 26
Songbird

Nemesis
Marbella
Silik

Crystal
Dolphin

Avanti Il
Carpe Diem
Ed

Taliesin

Love It Or
List It

Boat

Nemesis
Haida 26
Songbird

Marbella
Silik

Avanti Il

Ed

Crystal
Dolphin
Carpe Diem

Taliesin

Elapsed
0:50:38
0:49:55

0:52:36
0:50:59
0:51:42
0:56:21

0:54:47
0:59:03
0:59:37

1:01:14

1:01:02

Elapsed
0:38:43
0:38:32
0:38:11

0:37:36
0:39:14
0:39:59
0:41:47

0:42:28

0:43:37

Hotfoot

31

Wylie 34 18792 VRC  Justin Brown 135 14:52:00 154120 0:49:20

Santana 101 DCYC Tony Smith 173 14:52:00 154527 0:53:27

30

Jenneau 79085 DCYC Tom & Isobel 120 14:52:00 154525 0:53:25

37 Gardner

R1 - 7 Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:35:00
Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish
Haida26 19073 DCYC Dan Klinksgaard 226 12:35:00 132538
Islander 573 WVYC Paul Hansen 204 12:35:00 132455
30
SJ24 589 TCYC Tim Coughlin 231 12:35:00 132736
C&C32 9 RVYC John Peters 187 12:35:00 132559
C&C30 16617 VRC  Wade Harrogate 188 12:35:00 132642
C&C26 74333 DCYC Rob Smith 225 12:35:00 133121
Tartan 30 245 DCYC Russ Curtis 194 12:35:00 132947
C&C25 276 DCYC Paul Hahn 235 12:35:00 133403
Catalina 74341 TCYC MattAvall 215 12:35:00 133437
27
Ranger 27573 DCYC Malcolm 189 12:35:00 133614
ChaddockOO
J24 2938 TBC Dennis Tanner 185 12:35:00 133602
R2 - 7 Fleet
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:53:00

Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom Start Finish
SJ24 589 TCYC Tim Coughlin 231 13:53:00 143143
Haida26 19073 DCYC Dan Klinksgaard 226 13:53:00 143132
Islander 573 WVYC Paul Hansen 204 13:53:00 143111
30
C&C32 9 RVYC John Peters 187 13:53:00 143036
C&C30 16617 VRC  Wade Harrogate 188 13:53:00 143214
Tartan 30 245 DCYC Russ Curtis 194 13:53:00 143259
Catalina 74341 TCYC MattAvall 215 13:53:00 143447
27
C&C26 74333 DCYC Rob Smith 225 13:53:00 143528
C&C25 276 DCYC Paul Hahn 235 13:53:00 143637
Ranger 27573 DCYC Malcolm 189 13:53:00 143630

ChaddockOO

0:43:30

0:48:57
0:50:08

0:54:15

Corrected
0:44:07
0:44:49

0:45:32
0:46:52
0:47:28
0:49:10

0:49:52
0:50:50
0:52:43

0:56:08

0:56:16

Corrected
0:33:31
0:33:34
0:34:17

0:34:34
0:36:01
0:36:24
0:36:57

0:37:03

0:37:33
0:39:53

4.0
5.0

6.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0

1.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0




Fleet

~

NN NN

Love It Or J24
List It

Boat Class
Marbella C&C32
Avanti I Tartan 30
Songbird Islander
30
Crystal C&C 26
Dolphin
Haida 26 Haida 26
Ed Catalina
27
Nemesis SJ24
Silik C&C30
Carpe Diem C&C25
Taliesin Ranger

Love It Or J24
List It

2938

TBC

Dennis Tanner

185

R3 - 7 Fleet

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:57:00

SailNo Club

9
245
573

74333

19073
74341

589
16617
276
27573

2938

RVYC
DCYC
WVYC

DCYC

DCYC
TCYC

TCYC
VRC

DCYC
DCYC

TBC

HelmName
John Peters
Russ Curtis

Paul Hansen

Rob Smith

Dan Klinksgaard
Matt Avall

Tim Coughlin
Wade Harrogate
Paul Hahn

Malcolm
ChaddockOO

Dennis Tanner

Custom Start

187 14:57:00
194 14:57:00
204 14:57:00
225 14:57:00
226 14:57:00
215 14:57:00
231 14:57:00
188 14:57:00
235 14:57:00
189 14:57:00
185 14:57:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1

www.sailwave.com

Finish

153502
153539
153617

153832

153839
153802

163902
163742
154153
154102

RET

Elapsed
0:38:02
0:38:39
0:39:17

0:41:32

0:41:39
0:41:02

0:42:02
0:40:42
0:44:53
0:44:02

RET

Corrected
0:34:58
0:35:11
0:35:16

0:36:14

0:36:17
0:36:17

0:36:23
0:37:22
0:38:38
0:40:22

12.0

Points
1.0
20
3.0

4.0

5.5
5.5

7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0

12.0




2019 Martin Marine Deep Cove Regatta

Deep Cove Yacht Club

Provisional DCYC Regatta Results as of September 7, 2019

Div 1 Division

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: TCF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat Name HehﬁName Boat Model SailNo Club Rating R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
Dolce Cedric Burgers First 40.7 51647 RVYC 5956 [1.0{1.0{1.0/3.0 (3.0
Ultraman Il Jason Saunderson Naval Force 3 6288 RVYC/HKYC 5410 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0
Makana Phil Radke J 130 3696 RVYC 5471 3.0 3.0 3.0 90 90
Div 2 Division
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: TCF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
BoatName  HelmName BoatModel  SailNo Club | Rating| R1 R2 R3 Total Nett
Legacy John Peterson J109 288 RVYC 607.1 3.0 1.0 1.0 50 50
Absolute Kaos Dave Cramb Dash 34x 49349 RVYC 5954 1.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0
Danu McGreer/BréndImayr Beneteau F36.7 69266 RVYC 618.7 20 40 20 80 80
Mojo Mark Hansen ~ J/109 1237 VRC 6074 40 2.0 40 100 10.0
Fortissimo ~ ChrisLadd ~ Grand Surprise | 5934 WYC 6037 50 5.0 5.0 150 15.0
Wraith ~ lan Lloyd GP 26 18 WVYC 6213 6.0 6.0 60 18.0 180
R1 - Div 1 Division
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:25:00, Wind str: WL-L
Boat HeImName Boat SailNo Club Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
Name Model
Dolce Cedric Burgers  First40.7 51647 RVYC 0.7668 131416 0:49:16 0:37:47 1.0
Ultraman  Jason Naval 6288 RVYC/HKYC 0.8426 131013 04513 038:06 2.0
]} Saunderson Force 3
Makana Phil Radke J 130 3696 RVYC 0.8504 131251 0:47:51 0:40:41 3.0
R2 - Div 1 Division
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:43:00, Wind str: WL-L
Boat HelmName Boat SailNo Ciub 7 Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Poihts‘
Name Model
Dolce Cedric Burgers First40.7 51647 RVYC ; 0.7668 142516 0:42:16 0:32:25 1.0
16288 RVYC/HKYC 0.8426 142243 0:39:43 0:33:28 2.0




Ultraman
]

Makana

Boat
Name

Dolce

Ultraman
1]}

Makana

Boat Name

Absolute
Kaos

Danu

Legacy
Mojo

Fortissimo

Wraith

Boat Name

Legacy
Mojo

Absolute
Kaos

Danu

Fortissimo

Wraith

Jason
Saunderson

Phil Radke

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:47:00, Wind str: WL-L
Club

HelmName

Cedric Burgers

Jason
Saunderson

Phil Radke

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:25:00, Wind str: WL-L
SailNo Club Rating Finish Elapsed

HelmName

Dave Cramb

McGréer/Brandlmayr Beneteau

John Peterson »

Mark Hansen
Chris Ladd

lan Lloyd

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:43:00, Wind str: WL-L
Finish Elapsed

HelmName

Johnv Peterson
Mark Hansen
Dave Cramb

McGreer/Brandimayr Beneteau

Chris Ladd

lan Lioyd

Naval
Force 3

J 130

3696

RvYC

0.8504

R3 - Div 1 Division

Boat SailNo
Model

First 40.7 51647
Naval 6288
Force 3

J 130 3696

RvVYC
RVYC/HKYC 0.8426 152915 0:42:15

RVYC

Rating Finish Elapsed

0.7668

0.8504

R1 - Div 2 Division

Boat
Model

Dash 34x

F36.7
Jr109
Ji109

Grand
Surprise

GP 26 18

49349

69266

288
237
5934

RVYC 0.7826
RVYC  0.7459

RVYC 0.7667
VRC 0.7649
WVYC 0.7825

WVYC 0.7794

R2 - Div 2 Division

Boat SailNo Club Rating

Model

Ji109 288 RVYC 0.7667

J/109 237 VRC 0.7649

Dash 34x 49349 RVYC 0.7826
69266 RVYC 0.7459

F36.7

Grand 5934 WVYC 0.7825

Surprise

GP 26 18 WVYC 0.7794

142606 0:43:06

1563247 0:45:47

1563733 0:50:33

130720 0:42:20
130943 0:44:43

130850 0:43:50
130955  0:44:55
130956 0:44:56

131634 0:51:34

142205
142235
142211

0:39:05
0:39:35
0:39:11
142429 0:41:29
142810 0:45:10

143141 0:48:41

0:36:39

Corrected

0:35:06
0:35:36

0:42:59

Corrected
0:33:08
0:33:21

0:33:36
0:34:21
0:35:10

0:40:11

Corrected

0:29:58
0:30:17
0:30:40

0:30:57
0:35:21

0:37:57

3.0

Points

1.0
2.0

3.0

Points
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

6.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0




R3 - Div 2 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:47:00, Wind str: WL-L

Boat Name HelmName Boat SailNo Club Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
Model

Legacy John Peterson Ji1og 288 RVYC 0.7667 153117 0:44:17 0:33:57 1.0

Danu McGreer/Brandimayr Beneteau 69266 RVYC 0.7459 153240 0:45:40 0:34:04 2.0
F36.7

Absolute Dave Cramb Dash 34x 49349 RVYC 0.7826 153131 0:44:31 0:34:50 3.0

Kaos

Mojo Mark Hansen J/109 237 VRC 0.7649 153243 0:45:43 0:34:58 4.0

Fortissimo  Chris Ladd Grand 5934 WVYC 0.7825 153412 0:47:12 0:36:56 5.0
Surprise

Wraith lan Lloyd GP 26 18 WVYC 0.7794 154105 0:54:05 0:42:09 6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.5.1
www.sailwave.com




